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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(C-3) =n5 3
1 43.209 +2.840 20:01:32.996
2 40.527 +0.158 20:02:13.523
3 40.510 +0.141 20:02:54.033
4 40.562 +0.193  20:03:34.595
5 40.589 +0.220 20:04:15.184
6 40.601 +0.232  20:04:55.785
7 40.435 +0.066  20:05:36.220
8 40.628 +0.259 20:06:16.848
9 40.582 +0.213  20:06:57.430
10 40.369 20:07:37.799
11 40.660 +0.291  20:08:18.459
12 40.794 +0.425 20:08:59.253
13 40.667 +0.298  20:09:39.920
14 40.644 +0.275 20:10:20.564
15 40.561 +0.192 20:11:01.125
(C-1)=&> 3
1 44.463 +4.039 20:01:33.381
2 40.814 +0.390 20:02:14.195
3 40.572 +0.148 20:02:54.767
4 40.509 +0.085 20:03:35.276
5 40.675 +0.251 20:04:15.951
6 40.503 +0.079 20:04:56.454
7 40.424 20:05:36.878
8 40.742 +0.318 20:06:17.620
9 40.537 +0.113 20:06:58.157
10 40.493 +0.069 20:07:38.650
11 40.437 +0.013 20:08:19.087
12 40.693 +0.269 20:08:59.780
13 40.565 +0.141  20:09:40.345
14 40.548 +0.124  20:10:20.893
15 40.874 +0.450 20:11:01.767
(C-5) hbx 2 3
1 43.974 +2.811 20:01:34.814
2 41.634 +0.471 20:02:16.448
3 41.501 +0.338 20:02:57.949
4 41.163 20:03:39.112
5 41.194 +0.031 20:04:20.306
6 41.377 +0.214  20:05:01.683
7 41.357 +0.194  20:05:43.040
8 41.704 +0.541 20:06:24.744
9 41.637 +0.474  20:07:06.381
10 41.366 +0.203 20:07:47.747
11 41.353 +0.190 20:08:29.100
12 41.801 +0.638  20:09:10.901
13 41.635 +0.472 20:09:52.536
14 41.380 +0.217  20:10:33.916
15 41.523 +0.360 20:11:15.439
(C-4) hhI= 3
1 45.784 +4.826  20:01:36.210
2 41.123 +0.165 20:02:17.333
3 41.176 +0.218  20:02:58.509
4 41.696 +0.738 20:03:40.205
5 41.506 +0.548 20:04:21.711
6 40.958 20:05:02.669
7 41.091 +0.133 20:05:43.760
8 41.205 +0.247  20:06:24.965
9 41.812 +0.854 20:07:06.777
10 41.536 +0.578 20:07:48.313
11 41.067 +0.109 20:08:29.380
12 41.742 +0.784  20:09:11.122
13 41.727 +0.769  20:09:52.849

Lap Laptime = [527]
14 41.371 +0.413  20:10:34.220
15 41.620 +0.662  20:11:15.840
(C-10) BLVZ L&LDEEBS 3
1 45.155 +4.177  20:01:35.777
2 41.098 +0.120 20:02:16.875
3 41.260 +0.282  20:02:58.135
4 42.701 +1.723  20:03:40.836
5 41.278 +0.300 20:04:22.114
6 42.045 +1.067 20:05:04.159
7 41.296 +0.318  20:05:45.455
8 41.501 +0.523  20:06:26.956
9 41.487 +0.509 20:07:08.443
10 41.670 +0.692  20:07:50.113
11 41.668 +0.690 20:08:31.781
12 41.691 +0.713  20:09:13.472
13 41.177 +0.199  20:09:54.649
14 41.448 +0.470  20:10:36.097
15 40.978 20:11:17.075
(C-8) D5% 3
1 44.686 +3.543 20:01:34.185
2 41.854 +0.711  20:02:16.039
3 41.977 +0.834 20:02:58.016
4 41.884 +0.741 20:03:39.900
5 41.741 +0.598 20:04:21.641
6 42.148 +1.005 20:05:03.789
7 41.269 +0.126  20:05:45.058
8 41.630 +0.487 20:06:26.688
9 41.549 +0.406 20:07:08.237
10 41.667 +0.524  20:07:49.904
11 41.728 +0.585 20:08:31.632
12 42.795 +1.652  20:09:14.427
13 41.202 +0.059  20:09:55.629
14 41.143 20:10:36.772
15 41.170 +0.027 20:11:17.942
(C-6) LV HDE 3
1 47.073 +5.872  20:01:38.356
2 42.210 +1.009 20:02:20.566
3 41.901 +0.700 20:03:02.467
4 42.052 +0.851  20:03:44.519
5 41.559 +0.358 20:04:26.078
6 41.817 +0.616  20:05:07.895
7 41.377 +0.176  20:05:49.272
8 41.651 +0.450 20:06:30.923
9 41.201 20:07:12.124
10 41.390 +0.189 20:07:53.514
11 41.329 +0.128 20:08:34.843
12 41.633 +0.432  20:09:16.476
13 42.199 +0.998 20:09:58.675
14 41.508 +0.307 20:10:40.183
15 41.484 +0.283 20:11:21.667
(C-9) FF= LU= 3
1 45.726 +3.945 20:01:37.501
2 42.741 +0.960 20:02:20.242
3 42.023 +0.242  20:03:02.265
4 42.329 +0.548 20:03:44.594
5 42.433 +0.652  20:04:27.027
6 42.038 +0.257  20:05:09.065
7 41.849 +0.068 20:05:50.914
8 42.112 +0.331  20:06:33.026
9 41.932 +0.151 20:07:14.958
10 42.163 +0.382  20:07:57.121
11 41.877 +0.096 20:08:38.998

Lap
12
13
14
15

Laptime
42.192
41.781
41.974
41.965

= Bl
+0.411  20:09:21.190
20:10:02.971

+0.193  20:10:44.945
+0.184  20:11:26.910
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